1
2
3 1
2
3
Model keyboard:ASKBT3W, Dnogle:AM4KD
Device Compatibility
Windows, macOS, Chromebook, iOS,
Android
Connection
W
Bluetooth (5.1),
2.4GHz Wireless
Max Range: 10m
arranty 2 Years
Decrease Brightness
Increase Brightness
Windows Search
Home
Email
Calculator
Previous Track
Play/Pause
Next Track
Mute
Volume Down
Volume Up
Lock/Power Options
Select All | 2.4Ghz Connection
Copy  | Bluetooth 1
Paste | Bluetooth 2
Cut
Battery Indicator
Caps Lock Indicator
Connection Indicator
Charging Port (USB-C)
1 9
17
5 13
21
2 10
18
6 14
22
3 11
19
7 15
4 12
20
8 16
21 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15
18 19 20
16
21 22
17
Wireless Keyboard